Quick Fact Sheet
Spectrum Master™ MS2760A
Ultraportable mmWave Spectrum Analyzer
>>
The Future of Performance and Affordability
The Spectrum Master MS2760A is the world’s first handheld millimeter-wave (mmWave)
spectrum analyzer to provide continuous coverage from 9 kHz to 110 GHz. It is ideal for the
growing 5G network development market, as well as other fast growing mmWave applications,

MS2760A-0xxx-0098 Standard Calibration (ISO/IEC 17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540-1)
MS2760A-0xxx-0099 Premium Calibration (ISO/IEC 17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540-1 plus test data)
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
MS2760A-0032 Spectrum Master, ultraportable spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 32 GHz
MS2760A-0044 Spectrum Master, ultraportable spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 44 GHz
MS2760A-0050 Spectrum Master, ultraportable spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 50 GHz
MS2760A-0070 Spectrum Master, ultraportable spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 70 GHz
MS2760A-0090 Spectrum Master, ultraportable spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 90 GHz
MS2760A-0110 Spectrum Master, ultraportable spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 110 GHz
2300-1859-R USB 3.0 Type C to Type A Cable
2300-1605-R BNC(m) to MCX(m) Cable (qty 2), Certificate of Calibrarion and Conformance
Accessories
Part Number Description